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106891
106892
106893
106894
106895
106896
106897
106898
106899
106900
106901
106902
106903
106904
106905
106906
106907
106908
106909
106910
106911
106912
106913
106914
106915
106916
106917
106918
106919
106920
106921
106922
106923
106924
106925
106926
106927
106928
106929
106930
106931
106932
106933
106934
106935
106936
106937
106938
106939
106940
106941
106942

AAA FLAG & BANNER

ACCESS GENERAL CONTRACTOCR, LLC.
ACCOUNTEMPS

ALEJANDRO LORENTE

ALEKSANDR BOKSNER

ANDREW GOLDSTEI N PHOTOGRAPHY,
ANDRI A MEI R

ARBAB ENG NEERI NG, | NC.

ARGOW PRODUCTI ONS, | NC.

ASRR 8955, LLC.

BATTERY SALES

BEZALEL CAM SSAR

BLUETARP CREDI T SERVI CES

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON #49K

Cl TY OF SUNNY | SLES BEACH
CLEANALL SUPPLY, | NC.

COCA- COLA BEVERAGES FLORI DA, L
COLONI AL LI FE & ACCI DENT | NSUR
COMVUNI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL
CORE & MAIN, LP

CREST AWARDS, | NC.

CYCLONE SOCCER, | NC.

DELL FI NANCI AL SERVI CES, LLC.
DI NA GOLDSTEI N

ELI NA MONTEAGUDO

ESTENCQZ, ELI SA

EXPRESSI ONS OF TALENT, | NC,
FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF ENVI RONM
FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
FLORI DA MUNI Cl PAL | NSURANCE TR
FLORI DA PONER & LI GHT COVPANY
FOREVER GONE PEST CONTROL, | NC
FRANK TRI GUERCS

FRI DAY BEACH, LLC

GERALD LAURENCE ALEXANDER

GM SPORTS TENNI'S, LLC
GOCDYEAR AUTO SERVI CE CENTER
GREATER M AM CONVENTI ON

HAPPY ENDI NGS CF M AM, | NC
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES
HOVELAND | NDUSTRI AL SUPPLY

| NNOVATI VE CREDI T SOLUTI ONS, CO
JACOBER & ASSOCI ATES, | NC

JAY CARROLL ENTERPRI SES, | NC.
JOE BLAI R GARDEN SUPPLY, | NC.
JOSE NORDARSE

JOSEPH SENKER

KONI CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS SOLUTI
LANK O L COVPANY

LI NDSAY FAST

LOU S POLI CE DI STRI BUTORS, | NC
LUKE' S LANDSCAPI NG, | NC.

05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018

1, 298.

2 103.

3, 560.
2,218.
560.
100.
110.
350.

107.

5, 000.
10, 001.
443.
17.

25, 000.

2, 340.
827.
1, 300.
1, 093.
3, 591.
601.

18, 499.
11, 113.

59.
100.
934.

7,470.
173.
444.

38, 203.

05/ 21/ 2018

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
VA D

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG

756. 00
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106943 99999 MARTI N OPPENHEI MER
106944 3596 MATRI X2, | NC.
106945 3388 MELI SSA D. RI CHARDS, LLC.
106946 272 METRO FORD
106947 1914 M AM CONFI DENTI AL | NVESTI GATI
106948 710 M AM DADE COUNTY SOLI D WASTE
106949 3419 M AM LAKES AUTOVALL
106950 3308 M CHAEL TAYLOR
106951 3382 MOONSTONE | NVESTI GATI ONS, LLC.
106952 1358 MOORE MEDI CAL, LLC.
106953 709 MUNI Cl PAL CCODE CORPORATI ON
106954 2574 NATI ONAL NOTARY ASSCCI ATI ON
106955 274 OFFI CE DEPQT, | NC
106956 278 PACI FI C WASTE CORPCORATI ON
106957 3615 CARROT 770, | NC.
106958 912 PEP BOYS, | NC.
106959 3566 PI NZUR COMMUNI CATI ON, | NC.
106960 3510 PONERDMS, | NC.
106961 3109 PROPET DI STRI BUTORS, | NC.
106962 2079 PUBLI X SUPER MARKETS, | NC.
106963 2274 PURCHASE POWNER
106964 1294 S&S WORLDW DE, | NC.
106965 3462 SAFEGUARD DOCUMENT DESTRUCTI ON
106966 3614 SERENDI PI TY CREAMERY
106967 99999 SH RLEY CAPPELL

106968 341 SILVER PAI NT & HARDWARE SUPPLY

106969 1118 SI RCHI E FI NGER PRI NT LAB.
106970 2999 SMART Al R SYSTEMs, | NC.

106971 1756 STAPLES BUSI NESS ADVANTAGE
106972 3190 STAR CLEANI NG USA, | NC.

106973 2733 STYLECRAFT CO., | NC.

106974 99999 SUAREZ- BARCELO, M A

106975 3396 GUARDI AN

106976 1985 THE LI FEGUARD STORE, | NC.
106977 2852 TRI AD SECURI TY GROUP, | NC.
106978 3124 TROPI CAL GLASS & CONSTRUCTI ON
106979 2566 VERI ZON W RELESS

106980 880 W W GRAI NGER, | NC. DBA GRAI NGE
106981 2384 WALMVART COVMUNI TY/ SYNCB
106982 3560 WASTE CONNECTI ONS OF FLORI DA

106983 270 WO THOVPSON | NC, DBA BEACH RAK

106984 1067 WEI SS SEROTA HELFMAN CCLE
106985 99999 YOUR HEALTH SHOP, | NC.

106986 3571 ANDREU, PALMA, LAVIN & SOLIS P
106987 2942 BMG MONEY, | NC.

106988 2968 FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UNI
106989 3140 FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UNI
106990 3411 FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UNI
106991 3415 FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UNI
106992 3546 FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UNI
106993 3583 FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UNI

106994 3165 FLORI DA 529 SAVI NG PLAN

05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 10/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018

13,

05/ 21/ 2018

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
VA D

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG

250. 00
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106995
106996
106997
106998
106999
107000
107001
107002
107003
107004
107005
107006
107007
107008
107009
107010
107011
107012
107013
107014
107015
107016
107017
107018
107019
107020
107021
107022
107023
107024
107025
107026
107027
107028
107029
107030
107031
107032
107033
107034
107035
107036
107037
107038
107039
107040
107041
107042
107043
107044
107045
107046

FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLI CE

| NTERNAL REVENUE SERVI CE

NEW JERSEY FAM LY SUPPORT

POLI CE OFFI CER ASSI STANCE TRUS
SUNTRUST BANK, | NC.
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
CORY H G TTNER

AAA FLAG & BANNER MFG. CO., IN
ACCOUNTEMPS

ADP & ASSOCI ATES OF BROCKSVI LL
AETNA, | NC.

Al RGAS USA, LLC.

ALL FLORI DA POCL & SPA CENTER
ALM MEDI A, LLC

AMERI CAN EXPRESS

AFLAC

ARAXI BURGER

ARGOW PRODUCTI ONS, | NC.

ASURE SOFTWARE, | NC.

ATLANTI C BROADBAND FI NANCE, LLC
BADCGER METER, | NC

BATTERY SALES

BAUMGARDNER AUTO TAG AGENCY, |
Bl G BELLY SOLAR, | NC.

Bl G BELLY SOLAR, | NC.

BRI GHT CHI LD, I NC.

BRI GHT PROMOTI ONS, | NC

BRI NK' S | NCORPORATED

BUSY BEE CAR WASH

CALVI N, G ORDANO & ASSCCI ATES,
CARROT 770, | NC

CDW GOVERNMENT, LLC

CH TKD, LLC

aTY O MAM BEACH

COCA- COLA BEVERAGES FLORI DA, L
COMVERCI AL ENERGY SPECI ALI STS,
COMVUNI CATI ONS | NTERNATI ONAL
CORE & MAIN, LP

DEL SOL BODY REPAI R

D VI SI ON OF MOTOR VEHI CLES
EDWN M GREEN, | NC

ELI NOR JOSEPH

ERI C S | NDUSTRI AL SUPPLI ES, I N
EXPRESSI ONS OF TALENT, | NC.
FEDEX

FENCE MASTERS, | NC.

FI TNESS W TH | LEANA C. LLC
FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
FLORI DA PONER & LI GHT COVPANY
FPL ENERGY SERVI CES, | NC.

05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 11/ 2018
05/ 21/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018

1, 975.

3, 399,
1. 468,

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
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GM SPORTS TENNI'S, LLC
GOODYEAR AUTO SERVI CE CENTER

107047
107048
107049
107050
107051
107052
107053
107054
107055
107056
107057
107058
107059
107060
107061
107062
107063
107064
107065
107066
107067
107068
107069
107070
107071
107072
107073
107074
107075
107076
107077
107078
107079
107080
107081
107082
107083
107084
107085
107086
107087
107088
107089
107090
107091
107092
107093
107094
107095
107096
107097
107098

3617

2201
3353
912
3566
1226
3538
2079
3421
2525
3493
99999
99999
341
2976
2999
2851
1756

GRAI NGER

GRAPHI C DESI GNS | NTERNATI ONAL

GREEN, MARCI A & BEATRI CE MUSKAT
GREEN, MARCI A & BEATRI CE MUSKAT
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES

| NTERACTI VE SERVI CES NETWORK, |
| RON MOUNTAI N | NFORVATI ON MGMIT’

JULI O YERO

KONI CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS SOLUTI

LANI ER PLANS

, | NC.

LANK O L COVPANY
LAZ FLORI DA PARKI NG, LLC.
LI MOUSI NES OF SOUTH FLORI DA, I N

LI NDSAY FAST

LOU S POLI CE DI STRI BUTORS, | NC
LUKE' S LANDSCAPI NG, | NC.

MAGGE E MANRA
MARCUM LLP
MARI SOL RODR

RA
| GUEZ

MATHESON TRI - GAS, | NC.

M AM DADE COUNTY SCLI D WASTE
M AM DADE PUWP & SUPPLY CO.
M AM LAKES AUTOVALL

M AM - DADE COUNTY

M AM - DADE FI RE RESCUE DEPARTM

M AM - DADE WATER AND SEVER DEP

M CHELLE WEI
MOUNT  SI NAI

MUNI LYTI CS,
OFFI CE DEPOT

NBERG

MEDI CAL CENTER FL,
MUNI CI PAL CCDE CORPORATI ON

NC.
, | NC.

P & J AUTO COVPRESSORS, | NC
PACI FI C WASTE CORPCRATI ON

PATRI CK MCKE

NNA

PAYBYPHONE TECHNOLOAG ES, | NC

PEP BOYS, | N

C.

Pl NZUR COVMUNI CATI ON, | NC.
POWNER BRAKE EXCHANGE, | NC.

PRI CE CHOPPER, | NC. DBA
PUBLI X SUPER MARKETS, | NC.
READYREFRESH BY NESTLE
ROADSAFE TRAFFI C SYSTEMS, | NC.
ROUND STAR SOUTHEAST, LLC
SALLY BENAYQUN

SARA MEDALI E

SI LVER PAI NT & HARDWARE SUPPLY

SI MPLI FI LE
SMART Al R SY
STANLEY FLAX

LLC.
STEMS,

I NC.

STAPLES BUSI NESS ADVANTAGE

05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
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SUBLI ME FI TNESS, LLC

107099
107100
107101
107102
107103
107104
107105
107106
107107
107108
107109
107110
107111
107112
107113
107114
107115
107116
107117
107118
107119
107120
107121
107122
107123
107124
107125
107126
107127
107128
107129
107130
107131
107132
107133
107134
107135
107136
107137

2121
3571
2942
2968
3140
3283
3411
3415
3546
3583
3165
1318
3220
3436
2457

454
1252
1251
2240
3611

NO. OF CHECKS

OUTSTANDI NG CHECKS:

SUNSHI NE STATE ONE CALL OF FLO

SUNTRUST EQUI PMENT FI NANCE &

THE UPS

THOMSON REUTERS- WEST PUBLI SHI N
THOR GUARD,

STORE

I NC.

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP

TRANE U. S. | NC.
TRI AD SECURI TY GROUP
TRUCKMAX | SUZU

T2 SYSTEMS CANADA
I NC.

ULI NE,

I NC.
I NC.

VERI ZON W RELESS
VI LLAGE OF KEY BI SCAYNE
WALMART COVMUNI TY/ SYNCB

WD THOWPSON | NC, DBA BEACH RAK
W LLI AMS SCOTSIVAN

I NC.

XEROX CORPORATI ON
41 MPRI NT, | NC.
FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

ANDREU, PALMA, LAVIN & SOLIS P
BMG MONEY,

FLORI DA
FLORI DA
FLORI DA
FLORI DA
FLORI DA
FLORI DA
FLORI DA
FLORI DA

POLI CE OFFI CER ASSI STANCE TRUS

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

I NC.

DI SBURSEMENT
DI SBURSEMENT
DI SBURSEMENT
DI SBURSEMENT
DI SBURSEMENT
DI SBURSEMENT
DI SBURSEMENT

529 SAVI NG PLAN

FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLI CE
| NTERNAL REVENUE SERVI CE
NEW JERSEY FAM LY SUPPORT

SUNTRUST BANK, | NC.

VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4

AMERI CAN EXPRESS
AMERI CAN EXPRESS

247

1, 049, 837. 29

245

UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI

05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 18/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 25/ 2018
05/ 29/ 2018
05/ 29/ 2018

TOTAL CHECKS
RECONCI LED CHECKS:

. 00

17, 982.
979.
290.

13, 865.

5, 091.

1, 050, 843. 29

VO D CHECKS:

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG

1, 006. 00



